GHSA Gymnastics State Championship

Event Results - Vault
May 3, 2019

Rank Num Name

1T 149
2T 201
ar 197
4T 206
5 144
6 230
7 113
8 110
9 180
16 - 288
i1 210
12 284
13 107
14T 280
15T 198
16T 148
17 143
18 286
19 108
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Women / HS

Session: 1

T

Phonetic Gym Start Score Out
Sarah Wilson VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS e 9.800 0.000
Brantley Lucas VT-BM North Oconee HS e 9.800 0.000
Elena Arenas VT-BR-FL-AA North Oconee HS e 9.700 0.100
Karlee Wells VT-BM-FL North Oconee HS A 9.700 0.100
Chase Brock VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS e 9,650 0.150
Madelynn Crow VT-BR-BM-AA Pike HS e 9.600 0.200
Cyrena Whalen VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Buford HS T 9.500 0.300
Kelsey Schulman BR-AA Buford HS e 9.450 0.350
Journey Gurley VT-FL-AA Madison HS e 9.350 0.450
Peyton Townsend Waestminster HS e 8.950 0.850
Emma Pachuta BM-AA QOconee HS . 8.900 0.900
Emme Payne Westminster HS I 8.850 0.950
Avery Kate Barton Buford HS e 8.700 1.100
Caroline Blankenbec Westminster HS e 8.450 1.350
Delaney Boswell North Oconee HS P 8.450 1.350
Emily Taylor Denmark HS T 8.450 1.350
Kristin Alie Denmark HS e 8.400 1.400
Christina Randolph Westminster HS e 8.300 1,500
Mackenzie Buffo Buford HS 8.050 1.750




GHSA Gymnastics State Championship

Event Results - Bars
May 3, 2019

Rank Num Name

14T
15T
16
17
18
19
20
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149
197
113
110
230
204
202
144
210
209
180
112
288
284
198
143
111
280
285
147

Phonetic Gym Start
Sarah Wilson VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS e
Elena Arenas VT-BR-FL-AA North Oconee HS N
Cyrena Whalen VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Buford HS e
Kelsey Schulman BR-AA Buford HS .
Madelynn Crow VT-BR-BM-AA Pike HS I
Maylen Pulliam BR-BM North Oconee HS e
Madison McMullen  BR North Oconee HS e
Chase Brock VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS I
Emma Pachuta BM-AA QOconee HS e
Emma Gregory BR Oconee HS e
Journey Gurley VT-FL-AA Madison HS e
Caroline Snell Buford HS P
Peyton Townsend Westminster HS e
Emme Payne Westminster HS e
Delaney Boswell North Oconee HS e
Kristin Alie Denmark HS e
Callie Snell Buford HS e
Caroline Blankenbec Westminster HS e
Tori Penn Woestminster HS —_—
Kelsey Lagina Denmark HS e
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Women / HS

Session: 1

Ih

Score e OUt
10.000 0.000
9.700 0.300
9.650 0.350
9.400 0.600
9.375 0.625
9.225 0.775
9.150 0.850
9,100 0.900
9,100 0.900
8.825 1.175
8.525 1.475
8.275 1.725
8.175 1.825
8.150 1.850
8.150 1.850
7.900 2.100
7.650 2.350
7.475 2.525
7.200 2.800
6.800 3.200




GHSA Gymnastics State Championship

Event Results - Beam
May 3, 2019

Rank Num Name

1
2

3T
4T

10T
1
12
13
14
15T
16T
17
18
19
20
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197
204
113
201
149
210
206
144
180
108
165
230
283
288
110
112
143
147
286
282

Elena Arenas
Maylen Pulliam
Cyrena Whalen
Brantley Lucas
Sarah Wilson
Emma Pachuta
Karlee Wells
Chase Brock
Journey Gurley
Mackenzie Buffo
Emma Cohen
Madelynn Crow
Sophie McGahan
Peyton Townsend
Kelsey Schulman
Caroline Snell
Kristin Alie

Kelsey Lagina
Christina Randolph
Caroline Lingle
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Phonetic __Gym
VT-BR-FL-AA North Oconee HS
BR-BM North Oconee HS
VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Buford HS
VT-BM North Oconee HS
VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS
BM-AA Oconee HS
VT-BM-FL North Oconee HS
VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS
VT-FL-AA Madison HS
Buford HS
BM Lakeside HS
VT-BR-BM-AA Pike HS
Woestminster HS
Westrinster HS
BR-AA Buford HS
Buford HS
Denmark HS
Denmark HS

Westminster HS
Westminster HS

Women / HS

Session: 1

T
Score ____ Out
9.500 0.000
9,400 0.100
9,350 0.150
9.350 0.150
9,300 0.200
9,250 0.250
9.250 0.250
9.000 0.500
8.450 1.050
8.450 1.050
8.350 1.150
8.200 1.300
8.100 1.400
8.050 1.450
8.000 1.500
8.000 1.500
7.950 1.550
7.650 1.850
7.150 2.350
6.850 2.650




GHSA Gymnastics State Championship

Event Results - Floor
May 3, 2019

Rank Num Name

1 149
2 230
3 197
4 113
5 144
6 199
7 206
8T 110
9T 288
10 180
1T 210
12T 131
13 282
14T 108
157 109
16 280
17 284
18 201
19 146
20 147
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Women / HS
Session: 1

Phonetic Gym Start Score
Sarah Wilson VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS e 9.700
Madelynn Crow VT-BR-BM-AA Pike HS e 9.675
Elena Arenas VT-BR-FL-AA North Oconee HS G g 9.650
Cyrena Whalen VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Buford HS . 9.575
Chase Brock VT-BR-BM-FL-AA Denmark HS e 9,550
Morgan Engels FL North Oconee HS P 9.475
Karlee Wells VT-BM-FL North Oconee HS it 9.150
Kelsey Schulman BR-AA Buford HS 2w 9.100
Peyton Townsend Westminster HS — 9.100
Journey Gurley VT-FL-AA Madison HS _ 9.050
Emma Pachuta BM-AA Oconee HS i 8.950
Lauren Finch FL Carrollton HS L e 8.950
Caroline Lingle Westminster HS . 8.675
Mackenzie Buffo Buford HS e 8.600
Surmmer Qlsen Buford HS P 8.600
Caroline Blankenbec Westminster HS = 8.500
Emme Payne Westminster HS I 8.225
Brantley Lucas VT-BM North Oconee HS . 8.200
Lilly Hansen Denmark HS _ 8.150
Kelsey Lagina Denmark HS s 8.050

0.000
0.025
0.050
0.125
0.150
0.225
0.550
0.600
0.600
0.650
0.750
0.750
1.025
1.100
1.100
1.200
1.475
1.500
1.550
1.650
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Women / HS
Event Results - AA en 13
May 3, 2019
Rank Num Name Gym .Il_'l'.r i\ .
1 149 Sarah Wilson Denmark HS 9.800 10.000 9,300 9.700
2 197 Elena Arenas North Oconee HS 9,700 9.700 9,500 9.650
3 113 Cyrena Whalen Buford HS 9.500 9.650 9,350 9.575
4 144  Chase Brock Denmark HS 9.650 9.100 9.000 9,550
5 230  Madelynn Crow Pike HS 9.600 9.375 8.200 9.675
6 210 Emma Pachuta Oconee HS 8.900 9.100 9.250 8.950
7 110  Kelsey Schulman Buford HS 9.450 9.400 8.000 9.100
8 180 Journey Gurley Madison HS 9.350 8.525 8.450 9.050
9 288  Peyton Townsend Waestminster HS 8.950 8.175 8.050 9.100
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AA

38.800
38.550
38.075
37.300
36.850
36.200
35.950
35.375
34.275
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Women / HS

Team Results Sl

May 3, 2019

1 North Oconee HS Y 113.800 29.200 28.075 28.250 28.275
1 1 1 1

2 Denmark HS Y 108.550 27.900 27.000 26.250 27.400
2 3 2 2

3 Buford HS Y 108.050 27.650 27.325 25.800 27.275
3 2 3 3

4 Westminster HS Y 99.625 26.250 23.800 23.300 26,275
4 4 4 4
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